SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24954/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/04/2012 in ARBA No. 25 of 2007 passed by the High Court Of Orissa at Cuttack)

EXEC.ENG.N.H.DIVISION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOKUL CHANDRA KANUNGO (D) TR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, Adv.

Mr. Abhisth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Ragunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Om Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the matter after summer vacation on a non-miscellaneous day.

Liberty to file additional documents, in the meantime.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER